
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M20-752

Mon, 21 Dec 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Foreign Language  Korobova E.E.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  Sokolova G.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 TEST Corporate Law  Kulagin A.S.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Modern computer technologies in Finance  Kuksa V.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Smirnov D.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  Vinokurova T.K.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  Sokolova G.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Tax policy of the Russian Federation: problems and prospects  Bondarchuk N.V.

 ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Foreign Language  Korobova E.E.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Macroeconomics (Advanced Level)  Sokolova G.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microeconomics (Advanced Level)  Vinokurova T.K.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Tax policy of the Russian Federation: problems and prospects

 Bondarchuk N.V.  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  Smirnov D.S.  ДОТ


